

V/S
Serika Lal Aggarwal And 2 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
REVIEW PETITION LODGING NO. 40141 OF 2025
In
SUITS 1427 OF 2019

Devika Sunil JamdarPETITIONER
V/S
Serika Lal Alias Sarika Aggarwal And 2 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 21028 OF 2025
In
SUITS 1427 OF 2019

Serika LalPETITIONER
V/S
Devika Sunil JamdarRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FARHAN PARVEZ
DUBASH J

DATE : 12th January, 2026

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 02/02/2026 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)